42_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
30-12S
EVH
D
500
Nominal
voltage(V)

12=Coil Voltage (12V DC)
24=Coil Voltage (24V DC)
주문방법 (Ordering information)
S :Basic Type
Blank:General Aux. Contact
/G :Gold alloy Aux. Contact
/G
주문방법 (Ordering information)
Continuous current (wire size 325㎟)
Max. switching current
Max. switching Voltages
Contact Rating switching voltages
Voltage drop across contacts per 100A
Min. permissible load
Description
Contact Arrangement, auxiliary contacts
General Aux. Contact Current, Max.
General Aux. Contact Current, Min.
Gold alloy Aux. Contact Max.
Gold alloy Aux. Contact Min.
500A
12~1500V DC/AC
30mV Max
12VDC 0.5A
D.P On/Off (a)
2Form A (DPDT-NO.)
2A 30VDC / 3A 125VAC
100mA 8VDC
0.1A 30VDC/ 0.1A 30VAC
1mA 5VDC/ 1mA 5VAC
750V DC/AC 500A/Pole
1000VDC 300A/Pole
1500VDC 100A/Pole
1500VDC
2Pole Resistive load (L/R≤1㎳)